
HOLIDAY LIST     2018 

 

DAY 

 

DATE 

 

OCCASION 

 

 Monday 1-Jan-18 New Year 

 Friday 26-Jan-18 Republic day 

 Friday 2-Mar-18 Holi 

 Friday 30-Mar-18 Good Friday 

 Tuesday 1-May-18 Maharastra Day 

 Saturday 16-Jun-18 Ramzan-Id 

 Wednesday 15-Aug-18 Independence Day 

 Monday 3-Sep-18 GopalKala 

 Thursday 13-Sep-18 Ganesh Chaturthi 

 Tuesday 2-Oct-18 Gandhi Jayanti 

 Thursday 18-Oct-18 Dussehra 

 Tuesday 

6-Nov-18 Diwali (Narak 

Chaturdashi) 

 Wednesday 7-Nov-18 Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) 

 Thursday 8-Nov-18 Diwali (Balipratipada) 

 Friday 9-Nov-18 Diwali (Bhaubeej) 

 Tuesday 25-Dec-18 Christmas 

 


